
 

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 
         NOTIFICATION NO  313   /Cond. D.S.  

 
Date Sheet for the M.B.A. (3.5 Years) Second & Third Semester Examinations, 2019 

to be held in October, 2019 

 

WRITTEN EXAMINATION 

 Time: 02:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

On Friday : 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m 

Second Semester:  

Date  Day  
Paper 

Code 
Subject 

03-10-2019 Thursday MBA 106 Cost & Management Accounting 

11-10-2019 Friday   MBA 107 Micro Economics 

15-10-2019 Tuesday  MBA 108 Principles of Banking 

17-10-2019 Thursday MBA 109 Principles of Marketing 

21-10-2019 Monday  MBA 110 Business Statistics 

 

Third Semester:  

Date  Day 
Paper 

Code 
Subject 

04-10-2019 Friday  MBA 201 Business Law 

08-10-2019 Tuesday    MBA 202 Financial Management 

16-10-2019 Wednesday MBA 203 
Macro-Economics & Economics of 

Pakistan 

18-10-2019 Friday MBA 204 Logic & Critical Thinking  

22-10-2019 Tuesday   MBA 205 Human Resource Management 

        

 

 

 

 

Dated: 20-09-2019                                       (MUHAMMAD SHAHID) 

                                Deputy Controller (Conduct)  

         for Controller of Examinations 
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